
2023 ASHLAND ZONING BOARD OF ADJUSTMENT SCHEDULE
SECOND THURSDAYS

Thurs  Jan 12, 2023 REGULAR MEETING -- Location 6 Collins St 6:30 PM
Thurs  Jan 25, 2023 Submission Deadline for Feb. 9 Meeting

Thurs  Feb 9, 2023 REGULAR MEETING -- Location 6 Collins St 6:30 PM
Thurs  Feb 22, 2023 Submission Deadline for March 9 Meeting

Thurs  March 9, 2023 REGULAR MEETING -- Location 6 Collins St 6:30 PM
Thurs  March 29, 2023 Submission Deadline for April 13 Meeting

Thurs  April 13, 2023 REGULAR MEETING -- Location 6 Collins St 6:30 PM
Thurs  April 26, 2023 Submission Deadline for May 11 Meeting

Thurs  May 11, 2023 REGULAR MEETING -- Location 6 Collins St 6:30 PM
Thurs  May 24, 2023 Submission Deadline for June 8 Meeting

Thurs  June 8, 2023 REGULAR MEETING -- Location 6 Collins St 6:30 PM
Thurs  June 28, 2023 Submission Deadline for July 13 Meeting

Thurs  July 13, 2023 REGULAR MEETING -- Location 6 Collins St 6:30 PM
Thurs  July 26, 2023 Submission Deadline for Aug. 10 Meeting

Thurs  Aug 10, 2023 REGULAR MEETING -- Location 6 Collins St 6:30 PM
Thurs  Aug 30, 2023 Submission Deadline for Sept. 14 Meeting

Thurs  Sept 14, 2023 REGULAR MEETING -- Location 6 Collins St 6:30 PM
Thurs  Sept 27, 2023 Submission Deadline for Oct. 12 Meeting

Thurs  Oct 12, 2023 REGULAR MEETING -- Location 6 Collins St 6:30 PM
Thurs  Oct 25, 2023 Submission Deadline for Nov. 9 Meeting

Thurs  Nov 9, 2023 REGULAR MEETING -- Location 6 Collins St 6:30 PM
Thurs  Nov 29, 2023 Submission Deadline for Dec. 14 Meeting

Thurs  Dec 14, 2023 REGULAR MEETING -- Location 6 Collins St 6:30 PM
Thurs  Dec 28, 2023 Submission Deadline for Jan. 11, 2024 Meeting

[Meeting Details Are Subject To Change]


